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WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

DRYLANDIF IV

Name

BANAS Miroslaw (DBM1)
KLATT Matthias (DBM1)
ABRAHAM Alexis (DBM1)
BIZIEN Alexandre (DBM1)
ROCA ABELLAN Albert (DBM1)
VALERO Moises (DBM1)
AXKenneth (DBM1)

CRONER Christopher (DBM1)
GUILCHER Laurent (DBM1)

Name

STRAND Veronica (DBW1)
CASTEX Elodie (DBW1)
BELZAROVA Michaela (DBW1)
CHEVALLEY Tiffany (DBW1)
IGNASZAK Agnieszka (DBW1)
WERNEKE Sabrina (DBW1)
SCHNELLER Lisa (DBW1)
CANTU Sabrina (DBW1)
COBOS GARCIA Elena (DBW1)
MICHEL Caroline (DBW1)
CRONER Carina (DBW1)
LUCERON GARCIA Eva (DBW1)

Name

REISTETTER Roman (DBMV1)

HENRY Emmanuel (DBMV1)

VAILLANT Christophe (DBMV1)
BUCAMP Sebastien (DBMV1)

MARTIN Eduardo (DBMV4)
CALDERON MARQUEZ Oscar (DBMV1)

Country
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
SWE
GER
FRA

Country
NOR
FRA
SVK
FRA
POL
GER
GER
GER
ESP
FRA
GER
ESP

Country
SVK
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP

Category

Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men
Bikejoring senior men

Category

Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women
Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women
Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women
Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women
Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women
Bikejoring senior women
Bikej6ring senior women

Category

Bikejoring veteran men
Bikej6ring veteran men
Bikejoring veteran men
Bikej6ring veteran men
Bikejoring veteran men
Bikej6ring veteran men

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:17.83
00:11:34.35
00:11:38.57
00:12:25.37
00:12:16.00
00:14:29.03
00:13:48.85
00:13:40.15
00:15:25.36

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:47.02
00:11:55.02
00:11:52.19

00:12:04.57
00:12:48.50
00:13:32.96
00:14:32.99
00:14:25.48
00:15:17.41

00:14:58.22
00:16:33.71
00:16:24.87

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:03.55
00:11:36.92
00:12:25.14
00:12:19.94
00:12:55.57
00:12:52.39

00:11:14.40
00:11:20.33
00:11:34.98
00:12:03.56
00:12:25.33
00:13:07.37
00:14:06.04
00:15:32.16
00:15:01.62

00:12:01.16
00:11:55.13
00:12:01.27
00:12:18.60
00:12:41.03
00:13:44.90
00:13:57.19
00:14:38.98
00:17:22.37
00:18:24.27
00:18:04.26
DNF

00:11:14.14
00:11:45.81
00:12:17.89
00:12:29.27
00:12:42.90
00:13:02.13

Total Time
00:22:32.23
00:22:54.68
00:23:13.55
00:24:28.93
00:24:41.33
00:27:36.40
00:27:54.89
00:29:12.31
00:30:26.98

Total Time
00:23:48.18
00:23:50.15
00:23:53.46
00:24:23.17
00:25:29.53
00:27:17.86
00:28:30.18
00:29:04.46
00:32:39.78
00:33:22.49
00:34:37.97

Total Time
00:22:17.69
00:23:22.73
00:24:43.03
00:24:49.21
00:25:38.47
00:25:54.52

Days

N N N N N N N N
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2

= N N N N N N N N N N

Tot laps
2
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52
66
68
59
63
57
61
60
76
62

CABANE Romain (DBMV1)

Name

BRICE Virginie (DBWV1)
SNAJDEROVA Eliska (DBWV1)
GRAU Violaine (DBWV1)
GIUDICELLI Pascale (DBWV1)

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Rosario (DBWV1)

Name

LERUD Jason (DCM)
MAQUA Roderick (DCM)
MAZEAU Mike (DCM)
CHIEFA Daniele (DCM)
BUCAMP Sebastien (DCMV)
SOBECKI Bartlomiej (DCMV)
VERMOESEN Sven (DCMV)
SAFSAF Yanis (DCM)

Name

WACHS Melissa (DCW)
SEIDL-MEYERROSE Mirjam (DCW)
SADLER Sophie (DCW)
REISTETTEROVA Carla (DCW)
GIUDICELLI Pascale (DCWV)

Name

CHEVALLEY Anthony (DR4-1)
KALISCH Anthony (DR4-1)
CHAPPE Pierre (DR4-1)
VIIRA Silver (DR4-1)
BERENDE Damaschin (DR4-1)
DEL NEVO Ugo (DR4-1)

VAN ZWANENBERG Lucy (DR4-1)
ZIAJA Katarzyna (DR4-1)
KEYMOLEN Dries (DR4-1)
GARSIDE Rosie (DR4-1)

FRA

Country
BEL
SVK
SUl
FRA
ESP

Country
FRA
BEL
FRA

ITA

FRA
POL
BEL
FRA

Country
FRA
GER
FRA
SVK
FRA

Country
FRA
FRA
FRA
EST
ROU
ITA
SCT
POL
BEL
GBR

Bikej6ring veteran men

Category

Bikejoring veteran women
Bikejoring veteran women
Bikejoring veteran women
Bikejoring veteran women
Bikejoring veteran women

Category

Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men
Canicross men

Category

Canicross women
Canicross women
Canicross women
Canicross women
Canicross women

Category

Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1

00:13:15.86

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:12:57.41
00:13:04.22
00:13:58.32
00:14:06.95
00:14:00.16

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:17:40.02
00:17:51.62
00:18:45.60
00:19:19.27
00:19:58.00
00:23:58.05
00:30:21.50
00:23:52.04

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:20:56.90
00:22:12.77
00:22:09.59
00:22:48.00
00:24:54.98

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:47.45
00:11:45.70
00:11:56.74
00:12:39.14
00:12:45.29
00:13:16.18
00:13:21.20
00:13:10.96
00:13:13.23
00:13:12.70

00:13:33.01

00:12:33.29
00:12:57.59
00:13:14.50
00:13:55.33
00:14:57.20

00:17:33.71
00:17:45.12
00:18:31.69
00:19:27.85
00:20:39.94
00:24:57.97
00:24:57.94
DNS

00:20:53.42
00:21:34.43
00:22:31.50
00:26:21.58
00:24:35.31

00:11:23.26
00:11:38.26
00:11:40.50
00:11:47.89
00:12:01.48
00:12:17.73
00:12:26.23
00:12:47.05
00:13:13.20
00:13:24.46

00:26:48.87

Total Time
00:25:30.70
00:26:01.81
00:27:12.82
00:28:02.28
00:28:57.36

Total Time
00:35:13.73
00:35:36.74
00:37:17.29
00:38:47.12
00:40:37.94
00:48:56.02
00:55:19.44

Total Time
00:41:50.32
00:43:47.20
00:44:41.09
00:49:09.58
00:49:30.29

Total Time
00:23:10.71
00:23:23.96
00:23:37.24
00:24:27.03
00:24:46.77
00:25:33.91
00:25:47.43
00:25:58.01
00:26:26.43
00:26:37.16

Tot laps
2

2
2
2
2

Tot laps
2

= N N N N N N

Tot laps
2

2
2
2
2
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2
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32
34
46
35
44
31
43
33

BURKLAND Susanna (DR4-1)
THANDT Wim (DR4-1)
MARTIN MARTIN Juan (DR4-1)
BORDIGA Andreas (DR4-1)
GOERTZ Mario (DR4-1)
MARTIN Torsten (DR4-1)
GRAU Violaine (DR4-1)
BLYTH-RUSSELL Alfie (DR4-1)
DUWE Nico (DR4-1)

CANTU Sabrina (DR4-1)
GUEGUIN Stephane (DR4-1)
OLIVIER Gilles (DR4-1)
COENEN Miranda (DR4-1)
BRADLEY Martin (DR4-1)
MAUDERER Iris (DR4-1)
KERKHOF Mariette (DR4-1)
LE PAGE Anna (DR4-1)

Name

HODGSON Matt (DR4-2)
GERVAIS Guillaume (DR4-2)
BENOIS Jonathan (DR4-2)
BIAGIOTTI Francesco (DR4-2)
DOGGER Rob (DR4-2)
WALKER Adrian (DR4-2)
VERMEULEN Marnix (DR4-2)
ACHIM Alexandru (DR4-2)

Name

BURKLAND Susanna (DR6-1)
PIACENTINI-FILONI Olivia (DR6-1)
KUNERT Zbyszek (DR6-1)
BERENDE Bogdan (DR6-1)
GIVERS Williams (DR6-1)
PATEMAN Paul (DR6-1)
DALMALJER Ferry (DR6-1)
LOGEAIS Dylan (DR6-1)

FIN
BEL
ESP
ITA
GER
GER
SUI
GBR
GER
GER
FRA
BEL
NED
GBR
GER
NED
FRA

Country
GBR
FRA
BEL

ITA
NED
GBR
BEL
ROU

Country
FIN

ITA

POL
ROU
FRA
GBR
NED
FRA

Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1
Rig 4 dogs-1

Category

Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2
Rig 4 dogs-2

Category

Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1

00:13:48.63
00:13:52.34
00:13:48.40
00:14:10.36
00:13:52.41

00:14:23.26
00:14:22.11

00:14:38.77
00:15:06.81
00:15:35.55
00:14:17.89
00:16:22.32
00:15:46.54
00:15:31.12

00:16:45.75
00:15:40.00
00:16:44.13

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:17:54.24
00:17:32.05
00:17:55.33
00:18:37.39
00:20:30.91
00:22:31.61

00:22:05.46
00:24:11.94

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:03.74
00:11:59.05
00:12:01.66
00:12:22.47
00:12:13.83
00:12:24.94
00:12:20.00
00:12:30.36

00:13:03.81
00:13:13.11
00:14:08.03
00:14:02.85
00:14:21.23
00:13:51.49
00:14:38.42
00:14:31.57
00:14:23.44
00:14:04.90
00:15:35.31
00:13:43.65
00:14:47.33
00:15:07.43
00:14:43.90
00:15:54.00
00:15:46.09

00:15:58.53
00:16:57.94
00:16:55.70
00:19:33.69
00:18:40.95
00:20:22.07
00:23:43.00
00:24:40.70

00:11:01.02
00:11:55.44
00:11:55.66
00:11:37.45
00:11:47.87
00:12:09.20
00:12:25.20
00:12:45.20

00:26:52.44
00:27:05.45
00:27:56.43
00:28:13.21
00:28:13.64
00:28:14.75
00:29:00.53
00:29:10.34
00:29:30.25
00:29:40.45
00:29:53.20
00:30:05.97
00:30:33.87
00:30:38.55
00:31:29.65
00:31:34.00
00:32:30.22

Total Time
00:33:52.77
00:34:29.99
00:34:51.03
00:38:11.08
00:39:11.86
00:42:53.68
00:45:48.46
00:48:52.64

Total Time
00:22:04.76
00:23:54.49
00:23:57.32
00:23:59.92
00:24:01.70
00:24:34.14
00:24:45.20
00:25:15.56
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SZLEK Marcin (DR6-1)
BONGARZONI Luca (DR6-1)

KRETZSCHMAR Christian (DR6-1)

HERDEGEN Andrea (DR6-1)

VAN NISTELROOY Walter (DR6-1)

KROLL Andreas (DR6-1)

SEIDL-MEYERROSE Mirjam (DR6-1)

MOOLENAAR Siebren (DR6-1)
BOBEK Andre (DR6-1)
AURIOLJacques (DR6-1)
STEIN Aaliyah (DR6-1)

Name

LANGLOIS Damien (DR8-1)
LOGEAIS Patrick (DR8-1)
STOLZ Jiirgen (DR8-1)
BECKER Oliver (DR8-1)
LESSER Tino (DR8-1)
FILONI Fabrizio (DR8-1)
MOOLENAAR Siebren (DR8-1)
KISS Attila(DR8-1)
GALISCH Kerstin (DR8-1)
WISSING Dirk (DR8-1)

LE PAGE Emile (DR8-1)
RESZKA Damian (DR8-1)

Name

RIIS Hardi (DSM1)

NETTUNO Giuseppe (DSM1)
ZELANDER Bjérn (DSM1)
KLATT Matthias (DSM1)
STOLZ Jiirgen (DSM1)
GIVERS Thibaut Cedric (DSM1)
TAERWE Maxime (DSM1)
VAILLANT Christophe (DSM1)

POL
ITA

GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
FRA
GER

Country
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
NED
ROU
GER
GER
FRA
POL

Country
EST

ITA
SWE
GER
GER
FRA
BEL
FRA

Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1
Rig 6 dogs-1

Category

Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1
Rig 8 dogs-1

Category

Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men
Scooter 1dog men

00:12:48.53
00:13:08.28
00:13:21.22

00:13:45.10

00:14:01.82
00:13:48.22
00:14:00.07
00:16:47.01
00:15:40.83
00:15:55.05
00:17:00.53

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:11:20.99
00:11:34.13
00:12:02.53
00:12:54.67
00:12:49.00
00:13:03.53
00:12:49.37
00:14:11.41
00:14:20.00
00:14:31.00
00:12:58.51
DNF

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:06:38.44
00:07:04.27
00:06:57.64
00:07:11.09
00:07:40.28
00:07:24.00
00:08:24.25
00:08:19.66

00:12:50.35
00:12:42.54
00:12:51.86
00:13:01.19
00:13:25.92
00:13:41.03
00:13:40.99
00:13:12.49
00:15:47.73
00:15:43.63
00:16:27.66

00:11:11.04
00:11:31.64
00:12:03.01
00:12:00.56
00:12:13.74
00:12:05.35
00:12:28.12
00:13:07.97
00:13:31.39
00:14:24.85
DNF

00:07:05.75
00:07:07.69
00:07:14.82
00:07:20.92
00:07:41.26
00:08:12.41
00:08:40.03
DNS

00:25:38.88
00:25:50.82
00:26:13.08
00:26:46.29
00:27:27.74
00:27:29.25
00:27:41.06
00:29:59.50
00:31:28.56
00:31:38.68
00:33:28.19

Total Time
00:22:32.03
00:23:05.77
00:24:05.54
00:24:55.23
00:25:02.74
00:25:08.88
00:25:17.49
00:27:19.38
00:27:51.39
00:28:55.85

Total Time
00:13:44.19
00:14:11.96
00:14:12.46
00:14:32.01
00:15:21.54
00:15:36.41
00:17:04.28

N N N N N N N NV N N N
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Name

ESMERAL Maria (DSW1)
CAPELLO Nina (DSW1)
AXlréne (DSW1)
PITILIMOV Karmen (DSW1)
CANTU Sabrina (DSW1)
PAULSEN Jessica (DSW1)
WERNEKE Manuela (DSW1)
SASSE Monja (DSW1)
CASTEX Elodie (DSW1)

Name

VALERO Moises (DSM2)

VAN BUYTEN Patrick (DSM2)

DE WILDE Michelle (DSW?2)
JANSEN John (DSM2)

VAN CRAEYEVELT Philip (DSM2)

Name

STRAND Veronica (DS2-1)
ZELANDER Bjérn (DS2-1)
KALISH Elodie (DS2-1)

VIIRA Silver (DS2-1)

CHAPPE Pierre (DS2-1)

HAEX Kristof (DS2-1)
SOBECKI Bartlomiej (DS2-1)
WICHMANN Jochen (DS2-1)
PAULSEN Jessica (DS2-1)
MONBALLYU Jeffrey (DS2-1)
BRASSEUR Ludovic (DS2-1)
SERAL REBLED Alfonso (DS2-1)
AXlréne (DS2-1)
ANDERSSON Markus (DS2-1)
MAQUA Roderick (DS2-1)
OROIAN Liviu (DS2-1)
IGNASZAK Agnieszka (DS2-1)
RAISER Rene (DS2-1)

Country
BEL
GER
SWE
EST
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA

Country
ESP
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL

Country
NOR
SWE
FRA
EST
FRA
BEL
POL
GER
GER
BEL
BEL
ESP
SWE
SWE
BEL
ROU
POL
GER

Category

Scooter 1dog-1 women
Scooter 1 dog-1 women
Scooter 1dog-1 women
Scooter 1 dog-1 women
Scooter 1dog-1 women
Scooter 1 dog-1 women
Scooter 1dog-1 women
Scooter 1 dog-1 women
Scooter 1dog-1 women

Category

Scooter 1dog-2
Scooter 1dog-2
Scooter 1dog-2
Scooter 1dog-2
Scooter 1dog-2

Category

Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:13:06.15
00:13:24.23
00:13:47.82
00:14:14.86
00:14:25.53
00:14:09.96
00:14:49.82
00:14:51.48
00:17:32.52

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:16:04.06
00:17:43.27
00:18:47.09
00:19:05.68
00:26:37.97

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:05:51.08
00:06:02.42
00:06:02.41
00:06:00.64
00:06:15.46
00:06:17.77
00:06:26.00
00:06:25.37
00:06:19.65
00:06:26.07
00:06:29.96
00:06:45.88
00:07:02.41
00:06:42.63
00:06:25.81
00:06:49.39
00:06:53.42
00:07:00.74

00:12:59.52
00:13:38.45
00:14:05.01
00:14:07.71
00:14:21.45
00:14:42.80
00:15:19.74
00:15:25.01
DNS

00:16:43.10
00:17:47.74
00:19:32.47
00:19:26.80
00:22:41.15

00:05:55.89
00:06:00.97
00:06:01.38
00:06:08.38
00:06:09.18
00:06:17.75
00:06:18.09
00:06:20.48
00:06:26.66
00:06:28.65
00:06:25.00
00:06:29.37
00:06:13.86
00:06:37.45
00:07:12.44

00:06:58.14
00:06:55.81

00:07:07.71

Total Time
00:26:05.67
00:27:02.68
00:27:52.83
00:28:22.57
00:28:46.98
00:28:52.76
00:30:09.56
00:30:16.49

Total Time
00:32:47.16
00:35:31.01
00:38:19.56
00:38:32.48
00:49:19.12

Total Time
00:11:46.97
00:12:03.39
00:12:03.79
00:12:09.02
00:12:24.64
00:12:35.52
00:12:44.09
00:12:45.85
00:12:46.31
00:12:54.72
00:12:54.96
00:13:15.25
00:13:16.27
00:13:20.08
00:13:38.25
00:13:47.53
00:13:49.23
00:14:08.45

Tot laps
2

= N N N N N N N

Tot laps
2

2
2
2
2

Tot laps
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Rang

ol v W N

145
157
156
158
165
164
161
163
151
148
168
160
159
144
173

Bib
174
177
175
176
178
179
181
180

Bib
85
86

Bib
88
87

GIBSON Holly (DS2-1)
WERNEKE Manuela (DS2-1)
NETTUNO Giuseppe (DS2-1)
VANDERVENNET Ann (DS2-1)
MARIN Dominique (DS2-1)
BOLTE Kai (DS2-1)
HOFMANN Kathrin (DS2-1)
LAWLOR Jason (DS2-1)
BROGNIEZ Remy (DS2-1)
VAN ZOGGEL Arno (DS2-1)
SPLITTER Friedhelm (DS2-1)
GIBSON Andrew (DS2-1)
BOBEK Andre (DS2-1)
LORUSSO Mauro (DS2-1)
COBOS GARCIA Elena (DS2-1)

Name

OLIVIER Gilles (DS2-2)
GERVAIS Guillaume (DS2-2)
BIAGIOTTI Francesco (DS2-2)
BAUMEL Klaus (DS2-2)

DE WILDE Michelle (DS2-2)
D'ORIA Elisa (DS2-2)

GRASSI Stefano (DS2-2)
GODFREY Kim (DS2-2)

Name
AX Lizzy (DSJ-1)
RESZKA Igor (DSJ-1)

Name

EGRET-GUEGUIN Emilie (DS2J-1)
EGRET-GUEGUIN Ewann (DS2J-1)

GBR
GER
ITA

BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GBR
BEL
NED
GER
GBR
GER
ITA

ESP

Country
BEL
FRA

ITA
AUT
NED
ITA

ITA
GBR

Country
SWE
POL

Country
FRA
FRA

Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1
Scooter 2 dog-1

Category

Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2
Scooter 2 dogs-2

Category
Scooter junior 1-dog
Scooter junior 1-dog

Category
Scooter junior 2-dog
Scooter junior 2-dog

00:07:02.19
00:07:01.41
00:07:00.12
00:07:23.97
00:07:22.45
00:07:06.05
00:07:22.42
00:07:31.41

00:07:36.96
00:07:30.55
00:07:25.86
00:07:59.22
00:07:56.35
00:09:19.13
00:09:20.77

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:07:39.85
00:08:31.69
00:08:48.65
00:08:53.40
00:09:07.99
00:09:47.96
00:09:21.29
DNF

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:07:27.71
00:07:34.29

Race Time Sat Race Time Sun

00:08:12.57
00:08:55.03

00:07:06.64
00:07:07.54
00:07:09.69
00:06:51.06
00:07:18.79

00:07:38.49
00:07:27.02

00:07:24.89
00:07:20.06
00:07:27.81

00:07:46.20
00:08:04.93
00:08:15.04
00:23:09.75

DNS

00:07:45.32
00:08:46.98
00:08:58.06
00:09:54.99
00:10:06.51
00:09:41.75
00:10:23.42

00:07:24.24
00:07:32.82

00:08:01.70
00:08:14.08

00:14:08.83
00:14:08.95
00:14:09.81
00:14:15.03
00:14:41.24
00:14:44.54
00:14:49.44
00:14:56.30
00:14:57.02
00:14:58.36
00:15:12.06
00:16:04.15
00:16:11.39
00:32:28.88

Total Time
00:15:25.17
00:17:18.67
00:17:46.71
00:18:48.39
00:19:14.50
00:19:29.71
00:19:44.71

Total Time

00:14:51.95
00:15:07.11

Total Time
00:16:14.27
00:17:09.11

= N N N N N N N N N N M N N N

Tot laps
2
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Tot laps



